iit§�;I
冉宇間 Zinc Oxide Varistors How to order
ORDERING CODE
JV R 07 N 181 K 6 S Y AW
Jovin ZnO Varistor
久尹氧化辭壓敵軍阻
R/H =EPOXYC。ati11g &
Op倒也aTemperatu凹 的吧
C= EPOXY Coati且直，Copper elec甘ode&.
句era血gTemperature IS"C
T=Silic。neCoati且g ＆
甸倒也l!l祖.perature 12 s·c
Element Size (dbc 1111吟
聲片直徑別
05 ＝。Smm
07 ＝ φ7mm
10 －φ1伽nm.
14 ＝ φ14mm
20 －φ2伽nm
25 ＝ φ25mm
Seri,國系列別
N=Standard標車系到
S=Higb Surge高突渡電流系列
U=Ultra Surge越高突起草電說系列
Var妞”r Voltage電壓值
The first two 刮_gits旭di飽飽 voltage.
前兩位數字代表電壓
The也inl digit signifies the number of zeroes.
第三位數字代表電mo的次數
for example倒如：
080=8V
180=18V
181=180V
182=1800V
Var曲的r Vo. ee Tolerance
E攝電壓容許差
K＝土1的也
L＝士15%
M= ±2胡也
P = ±25%
L回d Diame但r
揖徑
6 = 0.6 ± 0.05mm
8 = 0.8 ± 0.05mm
I = 1.0士0.05mm
Lead Len_gth & Packaging
閻長及包揖方式
50 = S ± 1.0mm for S缸祖jght lead
5±0.Smm for k姐k lead
U4 = 24mm min. for Bulk and Kink lead
US = 25mm min. for Bulk and S回ightlead
AW=J置。16mm for Ammo and Kink lead
AY = Ho 20mm for Ammo and Straight lead
RW=Ho 16曲血品r T /R and K.iDk lead
RY=Ho20mm f前 T/R 組d Str&ght lead
• Special spec per request.
L帥d Style闖型
Y=Vertical Kink Lead ( standard)
P =Straight Lead
• Special lead styles per request
L倒d Spacing鵲距